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GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA Amounts in Lakh of Rupees

Minor
Head

Sl.
No.

Major
Head

Sub-
Major
Head

Sub- 
Head

C/V  Total Grant or Appropriation Bud Available(+)/
Over spent(-)

at the
begining of 

Month

Actual 
Expenditure

of
Current Month

Progressive 
Expenditure

upto
Current Month

Bud Available(+)/
Over Spent(-)

at the
end of Month

% of Prg.
Exp. to
Total 
Grant

 5.60

 3.16

 .0

 7.26

 6.02

 .0

 .0

 7.48

 12.32

 .0

 .0

 .0

 .0

 11.83

 12.43

 6.66

 11.02

 .0

 .0

 7.90

 .0

 .0

 .0

 .0

 .0

 .0

 14.22

 2,888.99

 402.69

 2,000.00

 191.01

 3,433.35

 6.00

 2,500.00

 1,235.24

 482.20

 96.00

 650.00

 1,000.00

 1,471.19

 281.29

 82.90

 435.28

 248.95

 4.00

 30.00

 292.65

 0.01

 2.00

 432.00

 47.83

 61.49

 163.98

 57.74

 171.44

 13.16

 0.00

 14.96

 220.12

 0.00

 0.00

 99.93

 67.78

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 37.74

 11.76

 31.04

 30.84

 0.00

 0.00

 25.12

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 9.57

 171.44

 13.16

 0.00

 14.96

 220.12

 0.00

 0.00

 99.93

 67.78

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 37.74

 11.76

 31.04

 30.84

 0.00

 0.00

 25.12

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 9.57

 3,060.43

 415.85

 2,000.00

 205.97

 3,653.47

 6.00

 2,500.00

 1,335.17

 549.98

 96.00

 650.00

 1,000.00

 1,471.19

 319.03

 94.66

 466.32

 279.79

 4.00

 30.00

 317.77

 0.01

 2.00

 432.00

 47.83

 61.49

 163.98

 67.31

 3,060.43

 415.85

 2,000.00

 205.97

 3,653.47

 6.00

 2,500.00

 1,335.17

 549.98

 96.00

 650.00

 1,000.00

 1,471.19

 319.03

 94.66

 466.32

 279.79

 4.00

 30.00

 317.77

 0.01

 2.00

 432.00

 47.83

 61.49

 163.98

 67.31

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3,060.43

 415.85

 2,000.00

 205.97

 3,653.47

 6.00

 2,500.00

 1,335.17

 549.98

 96.00

 650.00

 1,000.00

 1,471.19

 319.03

 94.66

 466.32

 279.79

 4.00

 30.00

 317.77

 0.01

 2.00

 432.00

 47.83

 61.49

 163.98

 67.31
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01

01
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01

01

01

2210

2230

1

2

 3.54 11,422.04 419.68 419.68 11,841.72 11,841.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,841.72Total of Major Head (2210) :-

Categ
ory

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B
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ry

A.i

B.i

B.ii

A.i

A.i

B.i

B.ii

A.i

A.i

B.i

B.i

B.i

B.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

A.i

B.i

B.i

A.i

A.i
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B.i

B.i

B.i

B.i
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D

S

00

00
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S
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S

D

S

S

00

00

00

00

S

S

00

00

S

S

D

D

D

D

Demand No : 14-Expenditure relating to the Labour & Employees' State Insurance Department

Original Suplementary Surrender Net Bud AmtReapp(-)Reapp(+)

Dispensaries

Headquarters Organisation

Hospitals

District Establishment

Headquarters Organisation

Information, Education and Communication

Rescue of exploited migrated labour

Labour Commissioner-Headquarters

Implementation of Un-organised Workers Social 
Security Act

Industrial Tribunal of Bhubaneswar under 
Adjudication of Disputes

Industrial Tribunal of Rourkela under Adjudication of
Disputes

District Establishment

Headquarters Organisation

Information, Education and Communication

Director, Factories and Boilers-Head Quarters

Enforcement of Minimum Wages in Agriculture

Refresher Course of Labour Officers

State Labour Institute

Implementation of Child Labour (Prohibition and 
Regulation) Act,1986

Implementation of Child Labour (Prohibition and 
Regulation) Act,1986

Implementation of Child Labour (Prohibition and 
Regulation) Act,1986

Implementation of Building and Other Construction 
Workers (Regulation of Empl. & Condition of 
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GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA Amounts in Lakh of Rupees

Minor
Head

Sl.
No.

Major
Head

Sub-
Major
Head

Sub- 
Head

C/V  Total Grant or Appropriation Bud Available(+)/
Over spent(-)

at the
begining of 

Month

Actual 
Expenditure

of
Current Month

Progressive 
Expenditure

upto
Current Month

Bud Available(+)/
Over Spent(-)

at the
end of Month

% of Prg.
Exp. to
Total 
Grant

 10.84

 .0

 .0

 511.61

 47.01

 5.34

 62.17

 0.00

 0.00

 62.17

 0.00

 0.00

 573.78

 47.01

 5.34

 573.78

 47.01

 5.34

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 573.78

 47.01

 5.34

V

V

V

2764

0182B

0182B

090

051

106

00

60

01

2251

4059

4216

3

4

5

 4.25

 10.84

 .0

 .0

 7,074.75

 511.61

 47.01

 5.34

 313.78

 62.17

 0.00

 0.00

 313.78

 62.17

 0.00

 0.00

 7,388.53

 573.78

 47.01

 5.34

 7,388.53

 573.78

 47.01

 5.34

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 7,388.53

 573.78

 47.01

 5.34

 4.01 19,060.75 795.63 795.63 19,060.75 19,856.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,856.38

Total of Major Head (2230) :-

Total of Major Head (2251) :-

Total of Major Head (4059) :-

Total of Major Head (4216) :-

Total of Demand (14) :- 

Categ
ory

A

B

B

Sub-
Catego

ry

A.i

B.i

B.i

Sect

00

S

D

Original Suplementary Surrender Net Bud AmtReapp(-)Reapp(+)

Service) Act,1996 & the Building & Other Constn. 
Workers' Welfare Cess Act, 1996"

Labour and Employees' State Insurance 
Department

(D-14) Construction of Buildings

(D-14) Construction of Buildings

 10,856.38  9,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 19,856.38

A- Administrative Expenditure

Total- B

C- Disaster Response Fund

D -Transfers from State

Total Expenditure : 772.91  22.73

 0.00

 0.00

 795.63 772.91  22.73

 0.00

 0.00

 795.63

 10,856.38A(i)-  E O M  Expenditure  772.91  772.91

 0.00A(ii)- Debt Servicing  Expr  0.00  0.00

Total - A 

B - Programme Expenditure

B(i)- State Sect. Schemes

B(ii)- Central Sect. Schemes

B(iii)- Central Sponsored 

 4,500.00

 0.00

 22.73

 0.00

 0.00

 22.73

 0.00

 0.00

Bud_Net Cur_Expr Prog_Expr Bud_Net Cur_Expr Prog Expr Prog ExprCur_ExprBud_Net
 4,500.00


